RoNix

Premium Quality

Folding Shovel 58*15cm

Shovels

RH-9910

« This folding shovel supports many functions: shoveling, digging,
cutting branches, sawing wood, planing, pickaxe, and more.

» Switch between shovel (shoveling and sawing wood outdoors),
chopping (hoe for digging land), and pickaxe (for breaking stones

and soil) modes for different tasks.

« Works well for camping, gardening, agriculture, and various other

situations.

» Compact, easy to carry, and practical for home gardening, repairs,

and outdoor use.
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Total Length

Shovel Width

Folded Length

Hardness (HRC)

Material

Weight (without packing)

packaging

RH-9910

58cm

15cm

24cm

10 (no heat treatment)
45# carbon steel
0.76Kg
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